LEAP Agility Club
Friday, November 24, 2017

Judge: Darryl Warren

T2B

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 21

24077 ™8 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

24072 ™8 Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman

24068 ™  Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

24064 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24061 28 Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

24059 ™8 Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

24049 ™ Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24048 ™8 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

24042 ™8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

24039 ™ Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey

24037 ™ Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

24030 ™8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24028 728 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker

24027 ™ Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

24026 ™8 Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

24025 28 Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

24023 ™8 Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira

24022 ™8 Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

24019 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24017 ™ Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24014 ™8 Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 69

20165 ™8 Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

20163 ™8  Lollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20160 ™ Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

20157 ™8 Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

20154 ™8 Storm, All American, Jessica Edgerly

20153 ™8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20146 ™8 Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

20143 ™8 Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

20141 ™8 Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

20139 ™8 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

20136 ™8 Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

20104 ™ Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20103 ™ Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerili

20102 ™8  Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

20099 ™8 Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Brazen, Golden Retriever, Shelly Truskauskas
Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
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Jump Height =
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek

16 #ofdogs 33

Hannah, All American, Gina Babcock

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken

Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira

Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-
Brown

Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields
Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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T2BP

Jump Height =
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Jump Height =
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Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson

12 #ofdogs 16

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley

Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman
Cordelia, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

8 #ofdogs 23

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly
Omi, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Carmen, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady

Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye
Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Molly, All American, Regina Libby
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24035  ~®  Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 2 24034 ™8 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

4010 28> Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda 24033 A8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

4006 ™ Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie 24032 M Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
24031 AX8  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Judge: Darryl Warren 24030 & Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24029 ™ Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
24028 ™ Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
24027 ™ Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
24026  “®  Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

24025 ™  Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

24024 AXB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24023  ™®  Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24022  ™®  Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

24021 M8 Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

24020  ”®  Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

24019 8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24018 ™8 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24017 ™ Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24016 ™®  Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24015  ~®  Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24014  ™®  Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott

24013  ™®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 58

24012 MA Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24011 AA Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
24010 MA  Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane Cotell

24009 ™A Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

24008 A Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24007 ™A Brahm, Belgian Sheepdog, Warren Walker
24006 ™A Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24005 A~ Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24004 AA Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
24003 ™ Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly
24002 ™ Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24001 MA - Paris, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

24115 M8 Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

24057  ®  Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow
24056 AXB T .0bi, All American, Gina Babcock

24055  ™®  Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24054 ™8 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

24053 A& Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24052 ™ Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Snyder

24051 A8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

24050 M8 Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora

24049  ™®  Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24048  ~®  Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne
24047 A8 Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24046 M8 Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman

24045  A®  Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

24044 A8 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

24043 A8 Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel

24042  ~®  Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

24041 M8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24040  ™®  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24039  “® Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
24038 A8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24037 ™ Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

24036 ™ Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 134

20020 MA - Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

20019 A& Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

20018 A% Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

20016 ™ Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

20015 MA Ruby, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask

20014 ™ Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney

20013 MA Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20012 MA - Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller
20010 & Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20009 A Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20008 MA Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
20007 ™A Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

20006 ™ Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20005 A Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

20004 ™ Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20003 A Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
20002 ™ Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

20001 ™ Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
20108  A**A Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 18
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This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne Eliot
Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Pippa, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Roxie, Brittany, Sarah Camire

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20063
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20025
20024
20023
20022
20021

AXB

AXB

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
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20017  ~® MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist 16060 ™™ Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan

20011 A8 Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, 16058 AXPA Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Charlene Bridgwood 16057  A*A Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

20290  ™*8 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart 16056 " Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano

20133 % Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett 16185 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

20132 A8 Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino 16176 M®  Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

20131 AXPB - Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach 16055  ® Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

20130 % Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes 16054 A8  Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock

20129  A*®  Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 16053  M®  Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
20128 ™ Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson 16052  *®  Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

20127 MPB - Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott 16051 B James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

20126  ~**® Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton 16050  M®  Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
20125 M EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz 16049 M  Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
20124 % Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King 16048 A Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20123 %% Brookiyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 16047  ™® Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
20122  A*® Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman 16046  ~® Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

20121 MPB - Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-Caswell 16045  ®  Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley
20120  A**® Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles 16044  M©  Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
20119 % Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns 16043 A8 Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
20118 ™8 |vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook 16041 A& Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
20117~ M*® Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker 16040 A& Emmie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20116 MPB - Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks 16039 A Hype, Shetland Sheepdog, Marisa Schmidt
20115 ™ Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt 16038 A®  Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

20114  A*®8 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani 16037  ™®  Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
20113 #% Chance, Collie, Joanne  Jesse 16036 "8 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

20112 Splash!, Colle, Carol Lariviere 16035  »® Elia, Border Colie, Carolyn Biondi

20111 AXPB - Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns 16034  ™®  Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna

20110 AXPB - Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan 16033 AXB
20109 ™8 Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King 16032 M@

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
16031 A8 Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

:;’(‘)‘1"2"'“9";; 1gh » ;°f|?";]9; 9;’ Sooriel Susan Karsah 16030  A®  Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
arlotie, English LOCKET spaniel, ousan Rarse 16029 A8  Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester

AXA H i
1281; " l\BArooke,LcelarldmSEhi.epdog, Lore;: Dribinsky 16028  ™®  Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted
ason, American Eskimo, Loy lone 16027 ™ Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

12882 :):: ::i;eslr :;;’k;:)rsd'j”glhTe°‘j:niiZ'gaeTkm 16026 ~® Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell

16007 A  Bim, Miniatljre American S,hepherd, Amy Carlson 16025 " Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy lGregoire

16006 ™ Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica 16024 " Tarzan, S.h?ﬂand Shee.pdog’ Ana Er'cs.son

16005 aa Cash’ Miniature Po,odle Cynthia LaPorte 16023 M8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
’ ’ 16022 8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele

16004  **  Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell Levitt

16003  ™*  Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow 16021 A8  Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
16002 A ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane 16020 A& Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
16001 AXA Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks 16019  M® Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

16062 MXPA - Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle 16018 M8 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16061 AXPA - Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle 16017 A8 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 5 of 18

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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16016
16015
16014
16013
16092
16091
16090
16089
16088
16087
16086
16085
16084
16083
16082
16081
16080
16079
16078
16077
16076
16075
16074
16073
16072
16071
16070
16069
16068
16067
16066
16065
16064
16063
16059

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

12057
12004
12003
12002
12001

12036
12035

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXB

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Amber, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Busy lzzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

12 #ofdogs 53

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Sam, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12034

12033
12032
12031
12030

12029
12028
12026
12025
12024
12023
12022
12021
12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12015

12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12084
12052
12051
12050
12049
12048
12047
12046
12045
12044
12043
12042
12041

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra
Smallwood

Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles
Heyu, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae Blessing

Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Avries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito

Jiggy, Manchester Terrier, Carol Wert

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
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12040
12039
12038
12037

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

8004
8003
8002
8001
8044
8043
8042
8041
8040
8039
8038
8037
8036
8035

8034
8033
8032
8031
8030
8029
8028
8027
8026
8025
8024
8023
8022
8021
8020
8019
8018
8017
8016
8015
8014
8013
8012

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy Breault

8 # of dogs 56

Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer
Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie
Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell
Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
Sofia, Papillon, Cecilia Wennerstrom
Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Myka, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8011 A8
8010 8
8009 w8

8008 Ax8
8007 w8
8006 w8
8005 A8
8057 AXPB
8056 AXPB

8055 AXPB
8054 AXPB

8053 AXPB
8052 AXPB
8051 AXPB

8050 AXPB

Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Blitz, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson

8049 MXPB - Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

8047 AXPB Molly, All American, Regina Libby

8046 MPB - Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

8045 M8 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 12

4012 M8 Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

4011 M8 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle

4010 MPB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

4009 MPB - Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

4008 AXPB - Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4007 M8 Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

4006 AXPB | addie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

4005 MPB - Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

4004 AXPB Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

4003 AXP8  Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4002 M8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

4001 MPB - Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24110 OA
24069 OA
24068 OA

24 #ofdogs 12
Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda Hartheimer
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
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24067 OA
24065 OA
24064 OA
24063 OA
24062 OA
24061 OA
24060 OA
24059 OA
24058 OA
Jump Height =
20146 OA
20145 OA
20144 OA
20143 OA
20142 OA
20141 OA
20140 OA
20139 OA
20138 OA
20137 OA
20136 OA
20135 OA
20134 OA
20150 OAP
20149 OAP
20148 OAP
20147 OAP
Jump Height =
16096 OA
16095 OA
16094 OA
16093 OA
16102 OAP
16101 OAP
16100 OAP
16099 OAP
16098 OAP
16097 OAP
Jump Height =
12063 OA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Drew, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy

Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss
Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou
Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk

Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker

20 #of dogs 17
Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey

Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashlyn Chebro
Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp
Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne

Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch

Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

Obie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Christine
Pomicter

Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Connor, Labrador Retriever, Wendy Longden
Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Phizz, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll

16 #of dogs 10
Tula, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams

Morgen, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen Fremuth
Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-
Brown

Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields
George, Labrador Retriever, Gene Longden
Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson
Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

12 #ofdogs 8

Homer, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Shelley Barclay

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12059 % Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

12058 % Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone

12056 % George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley

12055  ©*  Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

12054  ©*  Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley

12053 A Margie, Boston Terrier, John Constanine-Amodei

12060  ©* Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8060 oA Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

8059 OA  Maverick, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

8058 A Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

8061 OAP Lilith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady

Judge: Sheyla Gutierrez

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24071
24070
24073
24072

NAA

NAA

NAB

NAB

Jump Height =

20151
20300
20167
20166
20165
20164
20163
20162
20161
20160
20159
20158
20157
20156
20155
20154
20153

20152

NAA

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

24 #ofdogs 4
Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

Eliot, Dalmatian, Travis Labonte
Uzi, Borzoi, Casie Brettell
Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman

20 #of dogs 25
GG, Border Collie, Lorraine Messier

Rosie, Vizsla, Noel Walter

Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams
Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy
Lollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson
Rita, Brittany, Travis Labonte

LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
Rush, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras

Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Storm, All American, Jessica Edgerly

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie Crain
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20174
20173
20172
20171
20170
20169
20168

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

Jump Height =

16109
16108
16107

16106
16105
16104
16103
16116
16115
16114
16113
16112
16111
16110

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP

Jump Height =

12110
12065

12064
12062
12061
12068
12067
12066

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAB

NAP

NAP

NAP

Jump Height =

8063
8062
8120
8065
8064

NAB

NAB

NAP

NAP

NAP

Jump Height =

4014

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAP

Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

Pyro, German Shepherd Dog, Dale Christianson
Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

16 #of dogs 14
Skye, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol Wert

Comet, All American, Karen Kay

Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Bumble, American Eskimo Dog, Penny Wills
Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Anka, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken

Maggie, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Dooley
Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss

Glory Bee, All American, Elaine Frimpter

Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

12 #ofdogs 8
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Dunkin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby
Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey

Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman
Cordelia, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

8 #ofdogs 5

Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr
Omi, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Carmen, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
Annie, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley

4 #ofdogs 2
Chance, Dachshund, Alice Carter

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

4013

NAP

Bristol, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Judge:

Darryl Warren

Premier Standard

Jump Height =

24115
24077
24051
24046
24041
24039
24031
24030
24029
24027
24026
24025
24022
24017
24016

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

Jump Height =

20262
20165
20104
20103
20102
20101
20099
20098
20097
20094

20093
20090
20086
20081
20080
20074
20073
20072
20070
20069

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

PAD

24 #ofdogs 15
Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips

Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman
Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

20 #ofdogs 38
Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley

Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr

Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
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20068  PA°  Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly 12021 PAD  Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
20067 PAD Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras 12020 PAD Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
20066  °  Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno 12018 AP Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
20065 P2 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier 12013 PA°  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
20063 M0 Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld 12008 A Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles
20062 "2 Qrla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld 12006  PA°  Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
20055  PAP Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil 12084  PAPP Max, All American, Cheryl Brown
20053  PA°  Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown 12049 PP Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
20052 PAD  Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp 12046 PADP - Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman
20044 P2 Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay 12044  PAPP Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height
20037  P*°  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert 12041 PADP - Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
20027 PAD Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
20023 PAD Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14
20022 P Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill 8070 P4 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
20132 PA% Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino 8044 ™ Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke
20131 PA%  Zyrri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach 8043 PA2 Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
20126 P*°® Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton 8035 PA° Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
20119 PA%  Ajden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns Carleton . .
8034 PAD- Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
Jump Height = 16 # of dogs 19 8030 PAD  CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke
16054 P Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock 8028 "? Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford
16053  PA°  Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 8021 "% Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
16051 PAD James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles 8018 PAD Sofia, PapiIIon, Cecilia Wennerstrom
16032 ™0 Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen 8014 PAD  Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
16030 PAD Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy 8056 ™" Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles
16028 PAD Juice, Rat Terrier, HoIIy Burchsted 8055 PADP Blitzen, French BU”dOg, Charlene Kaye
16024 ™0 Tarzan, Shetiand Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 8054 PADP (ngi\;:ilr(]et, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

16023 PAD - MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16021 PAD  Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerill

PAD i ial i ;
16017 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci Jump Height = 4 #of dogs 1

16014 ™ Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 4010 PADP - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
16013  PA°  Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

8045 PADP Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

16007  PA®  Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson

16172 PADP Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach Judge: Ronald McClelland
16121 PA%" Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese Premier Jumpers
16081 PADP - Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
16080 PADP Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 14
16076  P"°" Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 24115 ™ Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips
16065 PADP Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 24077 PD Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
24051 PD  Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 15 24045 PP Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
12073 PAD  Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 24032 PD  Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak
12032 PA°  Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles 24030  ™P  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
12025 PAD  Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron 24029 PD Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald

12024 PAD Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 10 of 18

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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24027
24026
24025
24022
24017
24016
24009

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20262
20181
20104
20103
20102
20101
20099
20098
20094

20093
20092
20088
20086
20081
20080
20074
20073
20066
20065
20064
20063
20062
20060
20055
20052
20051
20044
20037
20034
20030
20027
20022
20019
20132
20131

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard
Touche, Border Collie, Chris Ott

Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti

20 #of dogs 36
Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley

Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20119

PJDP

Jump Height =

16104
16054
16053
16051
16047
16038
16033
16032
16030
16028
16027
16024
16023
16021
16017
16014
16013
16007
16172
16121
16117
16091
16081
16076
16065

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJOP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

PJDP

Jump Height =

12073
12032
12029
12025
12024
12021
12020
12018
12013
12008
12006
12002
12084
12049
12048

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJOP

PJDP

PJDP

Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

16 #ofdogs 26

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi Stellmach
Seacrett, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese

Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

12 #ofdogs 18

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Page 11 of 18
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12046  PPP  Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman 24049 B Rooney, Golden Retrigver, Paula Orcutt

12041 PIDP Qliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay 24048 ™8 Micah, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Chardavoyne

12039  PPP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 24047 B Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer

24045 A8 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 14 24044 A8 Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

8070 ™ Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 24042 M Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

8044 P Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke 24041 A% Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

8043 PP Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 24040 M8  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

8035 PP gwfntddine, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn- 24039 B Ranger, Flat Coated Retriever, Jayne McCloskey
arleton

24038 B Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24037 ™8 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter

24036 ™8 Qpie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24035 B Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

8034 P Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8030 PD  CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke
8021 PID Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

PID : i i

2813 " Eoﬂa, Pasllo.n”, Ce:luj We;”ers"lom 24034 "B Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
orne, aR' on, Andrea Samueis 24033 ™8 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

8009 PO Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

24032 AXB  Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane Betelak

8054 PP Cricket West Highland White Terrier. Andi T 24031 AXB - Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Lélvcine’ estrignan 1ie termer, Andl Hrco- 24030 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

8045 P Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin 24029 ™ Heaven, Doberman Pinscher, Merry Fitzgerald
AXJB ;
8020 PP Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest 24028 8 Dash, Golden Retriever, Deb Brunner-Walker
24027 ™8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
24026 B Tuula, Belgian Sheepdog, Wendy Beard

8055 PIDP - Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye

Judge: Ronald McClelland )05 s 1ouche, Border Collie, Chris Ot
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 24024 *® Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
24023 B Elvira, Bracco Italiano, Debra Pereira
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 56 24022 A8 Chet, Border Collie, Allison Blakley
24058  A* Bolt, German Shorthaired Pointer, Sam Honaker 24021 AXB - Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
24046 ™ Nashville, Border Collie, Karen Gorman 24020 "B Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
24043 M Brando, Boxer, Nina Daniel 24019 B Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24014 ™A Kiss Me, Border Collie, Chris Ott 24018 ™8 |ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24007 ™% Brahm, Belgian Sheepdog, Warren Walker 24017 "B Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24005 ™A Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 24016 A8 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel
24003 A% Raven, Doberman Pinscher, Jessica Edgerly 24015 A& Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24002 ™ Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer 24013 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
24001 A Paris, Rottweiler, Gail Miller 24011 B Goliath, Doberman Pinscher, Mallory Steele
24115 ™®  Prize, Border Collie, Dawn Fillips 24009 A8 Ingalil, Belgian Tervuren, Ros Arienti
24057 ™ Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen Gerow 24008 "B Snpoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin
24056 B T.0bi, All American, Gina Babcock 24006 A8 Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo
24055 AXB - Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers
24054 ™8 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 129
24053 A8 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman 20140 A Keeper, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
24052 AXB  Jena, Labrador Retriever, Kristine Snyder 20137 A& Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
24051 B Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 20095 AXA - Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
24050 A8 Zap, Golden Retriever, Linda Flora 20091 AR Roxie, Brittany, Sarah Camire

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 12 of 18

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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20090
20070
20024
20020
20018
20017
20014
20012
20011

20010
20008
20007
20005
20003
20002
20108
20106
20104
20103
20102
20101
20100
20099
20098
20097
20096
20094

20093
20092
20089
20088
20087
20086
20085
20083
20082
20081
20080
20079
20078
20077
20076
20075

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Blade, Border Collie, Catharine Keenan
Fever, Border Collie, Sarah Westcott

Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Rugby, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner

MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Ayla, Labrador Retriever, Walter Gedney
Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller

Gremlin, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever,
Charlene Bridgwood

Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
Only, Border Collie, Andy Winther

Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jack, Australian Shepherd, Sally King

Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Jaxon, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek
Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Hi-Fi, All American, Kate Bigger

Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber

Gino, Border Collie, Martha Francis

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
Pippa, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Russ, Border Collie, Wayne Simon

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Pixel, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop
Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Maggie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Jill Conroy
Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Pepsi, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20074
20073
20072
20071
20069
20068
20067
20066
20065
20064
20063
20062
20061
20060
20059
20058
20057
20056
20055
20054
20053
20052
20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043
20042
20041
20040
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Bijou, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Gus, Golden Retriever, Cindy McGovern
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana Chenier
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Toasty, Whippet, Ariel Schoenfeld

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

Daisy, Border Collie, Lou Scrimale

Riot, Labrador Retriever, Lindsay Hill

Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Mongeon
Ice, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye

Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil

Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Ruth Brown
Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Auggie, All American, Casie Brettell

Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

Karli Renay, Border Collie, Kaitlyn Dreese
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay
Georgia, Australian Shepherd, Rachel Brostrom
Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Tucker, Border Collie, Lisa Williams

Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeak
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Skipper, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kobis
Rain, Rottweiler, Gail Miller

Jake, English Springer Spaniel, Joanne Hass
Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
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20028
20027
20026
20025
20023
20022
20021
20019
20016
20006
20001
20290
20175
20133
20132
20131
20130
20129
20128
20127
20126
20125
20124
20123
20122
20120
20119
20118
20117
20116
20115
20114
20113
20112
20111
20110
20109
20105

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16012
16008
16006
16005

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

Johnny, Golden Retrigver, Patricia Lindquist
Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Tag, Labrador Retriever, Karen Lechner

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Celt, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Axl, Border Collie, Rita Berardino

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca Letson

Hank, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Westcott
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
EZ, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Charo, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah Abeles
Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha Honaker
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt

Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Rebel, Labrador Retriever, Eileen Fatcheric-Burns
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

16 #ofdogs 94

Charlotte, English Cocker Spaniel, Susan Karsch
Sally Brown, Border Collie, Janyce Selkin

Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16004
16002
16001
16120
16098
16083
16082
16074
16062
16059
16058
16185
16176
16119
16104
16055
16054
16053
16052
16051
16050
16049
16048
16047
16046
16045
16044
16043
16041
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035
16034
16033
16032
16031
16030
16029
16028
16027
16026
16025

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Mike, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
ChiChi, All American, Heather Lane

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks
Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Amber, Border Collie, Judy Regan

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Gaius, Australian Shepherd, Linda Robinson
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Hannah, All American, Gina Babcock

Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel Lombard
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily Peacock
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

James, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles

Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka Dudley

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Desilu, English Cocker Spaniel, Patricia Beaman
Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Hype, Shetland Sheepdog, Marisa Schmidt
Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Ella, Border Collie, Carolyn Biondi

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine Ostiguy
Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda Sylvester
Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Quiz, All American, Laura Simonelli

Dilly, English Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Curtis-Caswell
Boulder, Shetland Sheepdog, Wendy Gregoire
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16024
16023
16022

16021
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16011
16010
16009
16007
16118
16117
16092
16091
16090
16089
16088
16087
16086
16085
16084
16081
16080
16079
16078
16077
16076
16075
16073
16072
16071
16070
16069
16068
16067
16066
16065
16064
16063

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Brooke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren Dribinsky
Mason, American Eskimo, Dorry Stone
Russel, Cocker Spaniel, Todd Beaman

Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
Chico, All American, Anne Riecken

Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Verve, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Sport, Border Collie, Julie Daniels

Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy Wisner
Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Wetsel
Cajun, Golden Retriever, Jennifer Wiesen
Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Elf, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli
Katie, Rottweiler, Peter Piusz

Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria Barnum
Cyder, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll

Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara Grogan
Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Callie, Collie, Susan Wolf

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy Stockdale
Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy Cerilli

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16060 APB
16057 AJPB
Jump Height =

12070 XA
12057 XA
12014 AXIA
12002 XA
12001 XA
12035 B
12034 AXB
12032 AXB
12031 B
12030 AXB
12029 B
12028 AXB
12026 IXB
12025 AXB
12024 AXB
12023 B
12022 AXIB
12021 AXB
12020 B
12019 AXB
12018 AXB
12017 AXB
12016 AXB
12015 AXB
12013 AXB
12012 AXB
12011 AXB
12010 AXB
12009 AXIB
12008 AXIB
12007 AXB
12006 AXIB
12005 AXB
12004 AXB
12084 AIPB
12071 AJPB
12052 AlPB

Reese, Border Collie, Judy Regan
Bella, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

12 #ofdogs 51

Victory, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers

Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
Caper, Danish Swedish Farmdog, Kelly Ansaldo

Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara
Hackenyos

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Rebel, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Sandra
Smallwood

Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles
Heyu, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Gordon, Cocker Spaniel, Ella Mae Blessing

Wills, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Theresa Nolan
Keaton, Miniature Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Aries, Papillon, Cynthia Foley

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pita, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Sam, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy Marshall
Max, All American, Cheryl Brown

Trouble, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Kathy
Marshall

Eva, Border Collie, Diane Polito
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12050
12049
12048
12047
12046
12045
12044
12043
12042
12041
12040
12039
12038
12036

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8067
8060
8027
8004
8002
8001
8057
8058
8044
8043
8042
8041
8040
8039
8038
8037
8036
8035

8034
8033
8032
8031
8030
8029
8028
8026
8025
8024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan Curtiss

Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill Nestor
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice
Fred, Cocker Spaniel, Patty Beaman

Lucy, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Powell
Patches, Cocker Spaniel, Nancy Height

PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay
Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Jake, Cocker Spaniel, Ellen Dana

8 # of dogs 57

Riot, Papillon, Arlene Collins

Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
Cocoa Puff, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

Proof, Papillon, Margie Huoppi

Olivia, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Dreamer, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Gabby, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Timber, Dachshund, Alice Carter

Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier

Bean, West Highland White Terrier, Susan Chapman
Pixel, Toy Poodle, Leslie Cameron

Jazzy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis Manocchia

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

CJ, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Blast, Papillon, Laura Simonelli

Bandit, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Sonny, Miniature Pinscher, Linda Anthony
Snowee, Biewer Terrier, Yolando Russell

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8023
8022
8021
8020
8019
8017
8016
8015
8014
8013
8012

8011
8010
8009
8008
8007
8006
8005
8066
8056
8055
8054

8053
8052
8051

8050
8049
8046
8045

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

4012
4011
4010
4009
4008

4007
4006
4005
4004
4003
4002

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria Barnum
Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Myka, Papillon, Nancy Andrysiak

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus

Carly, Papillon, Andrea Samuels

Dedee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Ellis
Manocchia

Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'Angelo

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Cheers, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Blitz, Papillon, Melinda Sanford

Beatle, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki Davis
Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah Giles

Blitzen, French Bulldog, Charlene Kaye

Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-
Levin

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon
Sophie, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky
Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-Levin

4 #of dogs 12

Jenny, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Diane Polito

Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Cottle
Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

Laddie Mae, Chihuahua, Teresa Labrie

Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
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4001 APB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn- 16108  °~  Comet, All American, Karen Kay
Carleton 16107 %~ Derry, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason
Judge: Darryl Warren 16096 OA) " Tula, English Cocker Spaniel, Catie Williams

16095 % Morgen, English Cocker Spaniel, Karen Fremuth
16094  ©M  Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
16040 OA) Emmie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
;:’1“1"0”9‘9“;; 2: . l‘l’f‘ °fL‘f°9}<s 1h3 16003 %  Shelby, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Sparrow
24075 OAJ szs\‘/ZT,D;)btlaerﬁ; P(iar?s:hner Jean Boland 10115 " Maggie, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Dooley

’ ’ 16102 0% Willow, German Shepherd Dog, Susanne Sample-

Jumpers Open/Open P

24069 M Lyric, Weimaraner, Linda Hartheimer Brown

24068 %M Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza 16101 O Jammi, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Fields
24065 OA) Brody, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Rob Conroy 16100 0% George, Labrador Retriever, Gene Longden
24064  °*  Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson 16099 %"  Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca Letson

24063 %A Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian Huss 16097  °®  Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
24062 OA) Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou 16061 0P Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
24060 O Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer 16056  °®  Bonny, Labrador Retriever, Jack Sprano

24059 M Sully, Labrador Retriever, Kim Davis

24012 N Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 14

24010 oA Dixie, Belgian Tervuren, Diane Cotell 12110 OAl Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

24004 M Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas 12064 % Maddie, All American, Trish Roby
12061 OA Berkeley, West Highland White Terrier, Melissa Smey

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 18 12059 OA " Enzo, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
20167 OA Breezy, Golden Retriever, Harry Wert 12058 ¥ Mica, American Eskimo Dog, Dorry Stone
20163 %% Lollipop, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson 12056 %~ George, English Cocker Spaniel, Alex Bradley
20157 %M Tek, Border Collie, Lisa Koras 12055 %M Lady, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
20156  °M Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara Donahue
20146 °~  Quinn, Border Collie, Kathy Kealey 12054 % Sprite, Papillon, Lauri Foley
20145  °M  Rhaena, Australian Shepherd, Ashyn Chebro 12053  °¥  Margie, Boston Terrier, John Constanine-Amodei
20143 M Mike, Border Collie, Wayne Simon 12003 ¥ Flash, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
20142 oA Spring, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne 12068 0% Taxi, All American, Amanda Haldeman
20141 OAJ Hex, Border Collie, Marcy Rauch 12067 osP Cordelia, Shiba Inu, Eunice Giles
20138 %M Dahlia, Dalmatian, Bronwyn Schoelzel 12060  ©®  Seamus, Shetland Sheepdog, Dee Close
20135 O Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy 12051 " Jiggy, Manchester Terrier, Carol Wert

Obara
20134  °M Obie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Christine Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

Pomicter 8059 OM Maverick, Papillon, Melinda Sanford
20013 oA CI’UiSG, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre 8003 OAJ Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton
20004  OM Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall 8061 o | jlith, Boston Terrier, Betsy Grady

20176 O Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss
20169 0% Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani

20148 %" Jameson, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly Janeczek Judge: Darryl Warren
20147 " Phizz, Rottweiler, Karen Stiff-Caroll Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 16 Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 7

16109 O  Skye, Kerry Blue Terrier, Carol Wert 24071 NAA - Onni, Border Collie, Casey Coughlin

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 17 of 18
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24070
24076
24073
24072
24067
24061

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Jump Height =

20151
20300
20182
20181
20180
20179
20177
20166
20165
20164
20162
20161
20160
20159
20155
20154
20153

20152
20144
20139
20136
20009
20178
20174
20173
20172
20171
20170
20168
20149

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

Jump Height =

16106
16105
16103
16093

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Eliot, Dalmatian, Travis Labonte 16116 NAJP
Chase, Bloodhound, Karen Leshkivich 16114 NAJP
Uzi, Borzoi, Casie Brettell 16113 NAJP
Mookie, Border Collie, Linda Kaufman 16112 NAJP
Drew, Belgian Tervuren, Patricia Murphy 16111 NAJP
Dreamer, Weimaraner, Dorothy Kirk 16110 NAJP
20 #of dogs 30 Jump Height =
GG, Border Collie, Lorraine Messier 12069 NAJB
Rosie, Vizsla, Noel Walter 12065 NAJB
Cheeky, Border Collie, Martha Francis
; ; 12063 NAJB
Sapphire, Border Collie, Roma Hunter
ikki ; ; i 12062 NAJB
Nikki, Border Collie, Stephanie Podejko
; : 12066 NAJP
Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelle
Cait, Border Collie, Marilyn Pinard .
Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams Jump Height =
8068 NAJB
Quest, Border Collie, Alicia Cyr 8063 s
Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy 5062 \AB
Rita, Brittany, Travis Labonte
8120 NAJP
LuuLuu, Dalmatian, Sara Pruyne
8065 NAJP
Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens
8064 NAJP

Ru, Labrador Retriever, Mary Thurlow
Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Storm, All American, Jessica Edgerly

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Hobbit, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie Crain
Rosie, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Camp

Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. Bishop

Tyme, Border Collie, Kelly Gautreau

Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

AJ, Dalmatian, Barbara Garceau

Grace Kelly, All American, Jenna Scully

Pyro, German Shepherd Dog, Dale Christianson
Tande, Portuguese Water Dog, Lisa Medeiros
Solomon, Collie, Amee Abel

Moriah, Bernese Mountain Dog, Wynanda Bell
Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara Bassignani
Connor, Labrador Retriever, Wendy Longden

16 #of dogs 10

Sulu, Miniature Poodle, Susan Giordano
Bumble, American Eskimo Dog, Penny Wills
Anka, Pumi, Maria Barnum

Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Bonney, All American, Anne Riecken
Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson
Hannah, Labrador Retriever, Beth Teixeira
Bondi, Golden Retriever, Brian Huss
Glory Bee, All American, Elaine Frimpter
Rio, Collie, Susan Wolf

12 #ofdogs 5
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

Dunkin, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Heather
Donahue

Homer, Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen, Shelley Barclay
Whisper, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulsky

8 #ofdogs 6

Norm!, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda Fleischmann
Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr

Omi, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Carmen, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane

Annie, Swedish Valhund, Diane Polito

Bonsai, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Lauri Foley
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